h (mm)
Material
Durchmesser
pitch

UNI

DIN

m (mm)

S (mm)

t (mm)

Normative Beschreibung

e min (mm)

d1 (mm)

DESCRIZIONE \ DESCRIPTION:

ITEM TECHNICAL CARD

10,0
Rohstahl kl.8
M5

0,8

5721

1587

4,0

8,0

7,21
Sechskant-Hutmutter
8,87

75

Sechskant-Hutmutter UNI 5721/DIN 1587 KI.8 - Rohstahl M5
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